Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.08
29.76
30.10
30.71
47.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.08
29.76
30.10
30.71
47.05

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
410
396
373
103

WA Pts

439
410
396
373
103

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
"

Date

10/10/21
15/11/19
14/09/19
15/09/18
29/09/13

Date

10/10/21
15/11/19
14/09/19
15/09/18
29/09/13

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs
The Leicester Open 2019
NASA 2019 Short Course Competition
NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Champs
The Leicester Open 2019
NASA 2019 Short Course Competition
NASA 2018 Short Course Competition

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

Venue

Leeds
Braunstone
Rugby
Rugby
Corby

Venue

Leeds
Braunstone
Rugby
Rugby
Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Corby 2
Corby 3
Corby 3
Corby 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



