Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.08	439	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
29.76	410	Н	15/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Corby	2
30.10	396	Н	14/09/19	NASA 2019 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
30.71	373	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
47.05	103		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Corby	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.08	439	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
29.76	410	Н	15/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Corby	2
30.10	396	Н	14/09/19	NASA 2019 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
30.71	373	Н	15/09/18	NASA 2018 Short Course Competition	Rugby	Corby	3
47.05	103		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Corby	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS